DERMAPLANING SPRAYTAN
Dermaplaning is a skin freatment that makes use of a manual Full body application R380
exfoliation technique to remove dead skin cells and fine hair. R680
MAKE UP
DERMA PEN / MICRONEEDLING
Special occasion R450
Includes neck & decollete. Bridal (trial included) R2 000
Advanced skin needling technology that stimulates natural collagen Call-out fee R750
production, increases product penetration & prevents anti-ageing.
Ideal for hyper-pigmentation, scar repair & stretch marked skin. R980
PIERCINGS
FACIALS AESTHETICS
Including earrings
BASIC FACIAL R400 Plasma Fibroblast Skin Tightening & Lifting is a non-invasive, non-surgicall Ears R300
Excludes extractions. Ideal for under 13's. Facial for any skin type freatment that uses the Plasma Pen fo boost collagen and elastin Nose R400
with gentle exfoliation and mask to hydrate and maintain the skin. production, tightening and plumping your skin. Small carbon dots form and  Belly R400
naturally shed, revealing rejuvenated skin. This freatment effectively targets  Cartilage R300
hooded eyes, under-eye bags, and other areas with loose or aging skin,
DEEP CLEANS.E . . RS00 delivering visible results.
Includes exfoliation, extractions & mask. Treatment for any specific LASH EXTENSIONS
skin concern. Forehead and frown R2 500
Frown (between eyebrows) R1 000 Full set R620
FULL FACIAL _ R600  Forehead R1800 3 Week fil R450
Includes exfoliation, extractions, massage & mask. Eyelid lift upper or lower (incl Crows Feet) R2500 Removal R250
Luxurious pampering and anti-ageing treatment for all skin types. Crows Feet R2 000
Nasolabial Folds (smile lines) R1 000
BACK FACIAL R430 Nasolabial folds & smokers lines lip R1 500 LASH LIFT
Includes extractions. Deep exfoliation of the back followed with Top or Bottom lip R250
a reviving massage and mask. Jowls ( Jawline lift) R2 800 Including lash tint & brow fint R500
Earfolds R800 Including lash tint, brow wax &
PLASMA PLUMP FACIAL R800 Neck lift R2000  Henna brow fint R750
Includes extractions. . .
Rejuvenating facial. No numbing or downtime. A plasma tip is used to Price on request for the following: ,
break down the skin barrier and allow products to be absorbed into the Acne scars | Skin lesions | Sun spots | Stretch marks | Skin tags & moles TINTING
skin more easily, stimulating collagen production and plumps up the skin.
Lash R110
PERMANENT MAKE-UP Brow R100
REGIMA PEELING FACIALS Lash & brow R170
Eye Liner Top 1st session (1 Hrs 30 Min) R1500  Hennabrow fint including brow wax R420
INTRO P_EEl. ' o R520  Eye Liner Top Touch up (1 Hrs 30 Min) R1 000
Infroduction to RegimA fruit acid peels. Eye Liner Bottom 1st session (1 Hrs 30 Min) R1 200
Eye Liner Bottom Touch up (1 Hrs 30 Min) R1 000 WAXING / THREADING
30% PEEL R570 Eye Liner Top & Bottom 1st session (2 Hrs) R2 200
50% PEEL Re70  EyelinerTop & Bottom Touch up (2 Hrs) R2000  Brow | Lip | Chin | Nose | Ears | Cheeks R100 each
This power peel has higher active fruit acids,which will improve, Powder Brows 1st session (2 Hrs 30 Min) RT800  pikin R200
heal and regenerate your skin. Powder Brows Touch up (2 Hrs 30 Min) R1200  grgzilian (Landing strip) R300
t!ps ;sf seﬁsmn (22HHrs 15 Min) E? ggg Hollywood R350
DOUBLE IMPACT PEEL R770 LS TOUCh LR (2 Extended hollywood R400
Deeper more intense peel. Ideal for stubborn pigmentation, g\nderorm E}gg
: : rms
deep lines and wrinkles. MICROBLADING Full leg R330
Half leg R250
Ist Appointment R1 700 Chest R280
6 Week touch-up R1 000 Back R300



NAILS

Full set extensions R550
Soak off including mini manicure R250
Fill R400
Overlay R400
Nail repair (per nail) R50

Nail art (per nail) R20

MANICURE
Full with paint R300
Full with gel polish R400
Mini with paint R250
Mini with gel polish R350
Full with paraffin dip and gel polish R450
Gel polish soak off R200
PEDICURE
Full with paint R350
Full with gel polish R450
Mini with paint R250
Mini with gel polish R350
Full with paraffin dip R400
Full with paraffin dip and gel polish R500
Full with MediHeel R400
Full with MediHeel and gel polish R500
Luxury pedi (includes paraffin dip, MediHeel and gel polish) R550
Pensioners nail cut R100
MASSAGES
Seated neck, shoulder & scalp 45min R350
Seated neck, shoulder & scalp with foot & leg 60min R450
Seated foot & leg including soak and exfoliation 30min R250
Seated hand & arm 20min R200
Full body with or without hot stones 60min R500
Back, neck, shoulder & scalp with / without hot stones 45min R450
Add exfoliation to any massage R100
WEDNESDAY SPECIALS

Back, neck, shoulder & scalp massage R250
Brow wax & tfint R170
Ladies cut & blowdry R280
Full manicure with gel polish (excludes soak off) R350

HAIR

LADIES

Includes wash
Cut

Blowdry or flat iron
Cut and blowdry

GENTS
Cut
Colour or highlights & cut

KIDS | UNDER 16 YEARS
Boys cut

Girls cut

Cut & Blowdry

Blowdry

PRE-SCHOOL | UNDER 6 YEARS

Boys cut
Girls cut

HIGHLIGHTS | FULL HEAD
Includes cut, freatment & blowdry
Long

Short (above shoulders)

HIGHLIGHTS | HALF HEAD
Includes cut, freatment & blowdry
Long

Short (above shoulders)

LADIES CAP

Toner & treatment with blowdry
5 Foils with blowdry

COLOUR

Includes cut, freatment & blowdry
Full head, long

Full head, short (above shoulders)
Roofts

Extra colour

COLOUR & HIGHLIGHTS
Includes cut, freatment & blowdry
Full head, long

Full head, short (above shoulders)
Ombre

Roots & top foils

PERM

Includes cut & blowdry
Long

Short (above shoulders)

R200
R260
R320

R120
R600

R100
R100
R200
R100

R80
R80

R1 300
R1 100

R1 100
R950

R550
R450
R300

R1 000
R900
R600
R100

R1 300
R1 000
R1 600
R1 000

R1 000
R800

HAIR

TREATMENTS

Includes scalp massage & blowdry
Bond Ultim8

Botox, long

Botox, short (above shoulders)

R400
R900
R800

KERATIN STRAIGHTENING TREATMENT

Excludes products
Long

Short (above shoulders)
Fringe

UPSTYLE

Special occasion or Curls
Bridal (trial included)
Call-out fee

HUMAN HAIR EXTENSIONS
Contact us for a consultation

Initial installation (excl. hair extensions)
Retape & install

Removal

R1 500
R1 200
R500

R450
R2 000
R750

R1 200
R2 000
R800

BOOK ONLINE

www.absolutebeauty.co.za

WHATSAPP
073 961 1857

EMAIL US

salon@absolutebeauty.co.za

VISIT US

Cape Town, 7560

OPENING HOURS
Monday 9am — 4pm
Tuesday — Thursday 2am — 6pm
Friday 2am — 5pm
Saturday 8am - 2pm
Sunday Closed

43 Protea Rd, Protea Heights, Brackenfell,




