

FACIALS

BASIC FACIALExcludes extractions. Ideal for under 13's. Facial for any skin type with gentle exfoliation and mask to hydrate and maintain the skin.

DEEP CLEANSE

R500

R500

Includes exfoliation, extractions & mask. Treatment for any specific skin concern.

FULL FACIALIncludes exfoliation, extractions, massage & mask.

Luxurious pampering and anti-ageing treatment for all skin types.

BACK FACIAL
Includes extractions. Deep exfoliation of the back followed with

a reviving massage and mask.

PLASMA PLUMP FACIAL

Includes extractions.

Rejuvenating facial. No numbing or downtime. A plasma tip is used to break down the skin barrier and allow products to be absorbed into the skin more easily, stimulating collagen production and plumps up the skin.

REGIMA PEELING FACIALS

INTRO PEEL
Introduction to RegimA fruit acid peels.

30% PEEL R570 **50% PEEL** R670

This power peel has higher active fruit acids, which will improve, heal and regenerate your skin.

DOUBLE IMPACT PEEL

Deeper more intense peel. Ideal for stubborn pigmentation, deep lines and wrinkles.

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning is a skin treatment that makes use of a manual exfoliation technique to remove dead skin cells and fine hair.

R680

DERMA PEN / MICRONEEDLING

Includes neck & decollete.

Advanced skin needling technology that stimulates natural collagen production, increases product penetration & prevents anti-ageing. Ideal for hyper-pigmentation, scar repair & stretch marked skin.

AESTHETICS

Plasma Fibroblast Skin Tightening & Lifting is a non-invasive, non-surgical treatment that uses the Plasma Pen to boost collagen and elastin production, tightening and plumping your skin. Small carbon dots form and naturally shed, revealing rejuvenated skin. This treatment effectively targets hooded eyes, under-eye bags, and other areas with loose or aging skin, delivering visible results.

Price on request for the following:

R800

R770

Acne scars | Skin lesions | Sun spots | Stretch marks | Skin tags & moles

PERMANENT MAKE-UP

MICROBLADING

Ist Appointment	R1 700
6 Week touch-up	R1 000

SPRAYTAN

Full body application

MAKE UP

R380

Special occasion R450
Bridal (trial included) R2 000
Call-out fee R750

PIERCINGS

Including earrings
Ears R300
Nose R400
Belly R400
Cartilage R300

LASH EXTENSIONS

R620
R450
R250

LASH LIFT

Including lash tint & brow tint R500 Including lash tint, brow wax & Henna brow tint R750

TINTING

Lash	R110
Brow	R100
Lash & brow	R170
Henna brow tint including brow wax	R420

WAXING / THREADING

Brow | Lip | Chin | Nose | Ears | Cheeks R100 each Bikini R200 Brazilian (Landing strip) R300 Hollywood R350 Extended hollywood R400 Underarm R100 R180 Arms Full leg R330 Half leg R250 Chest R280 Back R300

	NAILS	
	Full set extensions Soak off including mini manicure Fill Overlay Nail repair (per nail) Nail art (per nail)	R550 R250 R400 R400 R50 R20
	MANICURE	
	Full with paint Full with gel polish Mini with paint Mini with gel polish Full with paraffin dip and gel polish Gel polish soak off	R300 R400 R250 R350 R450 R200
	PEDICURE	
	Full with paint Full with gel polish Mini with paint Mini with gel polish Full with paraffin dip Full with paraffin dip and gel polish Full with MediHeel Full with MediHeel and gel polish Luxury pedi (includes paraffin dip, MediHeel and gel polish) Pensioners nail cut	R350 R450 R250 R350 R400 R500 R400 R500 R500 R100
	MASSAGES	
•	Seated neck, shoulder & scalp 45min Seated neck, shoulder & scalp with foot & leg 60min Seated foot & leg including soak and exfoliation 30min Seated hand & arm 20min Full body with or without hot stones 60min Back, neck, shoulder & scalp with / without hot stones 45min Add exfoliation to any massage	R350 R450 R250 R200 R500 R450 R100
	WEDNESDAY SPECIALS	
	Back, neck, shoulder & scalp massage Brow wax & tint	R250 R170



R280

Ladies cut & blowdry

HAIR

IIAIK	
LADIES Includes wash Cut Blowdry or flat iron Cut and blowdry	R200 R260 R320
GENTS Cut Colour or highlights & cut	R120 R600
KIDS UNDER 16 YEARS Boys cut Girls cut Cut & Blowdry Blowdry	R100 R100 R200 R100
PRE-SCHOOL UNDER 6 YEARS Boys cut Girls cut	R80 R80
HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD Includes cut, treatment & blowdry Long Short (above shoulders)	R1 300 R1 100
HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD Includes cut, treatment & blowdry Long Short (above shoulders)	R1 100 R950
LADIES CAP Toner & treatment with blowdry 5 Foils with blowdry	R550 R450 R300
COLOUR Includes cut, treatment & blowdry Full head, long Full head, short (above shoulders) Roots Extra colour	R1 000 R900 R600 R100
COLOUR & HIGHLIGHTS Includes cut, treatment & blowdry Full head, long Full head, short (above shoulders) Ombre Roots & top foils	R1 300 R1 000 R1 600 R1 000
PERM	

R1 000

R800

Includes cut & blowdry

Short (above shoulders)

HAIR

TREATMENTS

ncludes scalp massage & blowdry	
Bond Ultim8	R400
Botox, long	R900
Botox, short (above shoulders)	R800

KERATIN STRAIGHTENING TREATMENT

Excludes products	
Long	R1 500
Short (above shoulders)	R1 200
Fringe	R500

UPSTYLE

Special occasion or Curls	R450
Bridal (trial included)	R2 000
Call-out fee	R750

HUMAN HAIR EXTENSIONS

Contact us for a consultation	
Initial installation (excl. hair extensions)	R1 200
Retape & install	R2 000
Removal	R800



BOOK ONLINE

www.absolutebeauty.co.za

WHATSAPP

073 961 1857

EMAIL US

salon@absolutebeauty.co.za

VISIT US

43 Protea Rd, Protea Heights, Brackenfell, Cape Town, 7560

OPENING HOURS

Monday 9am – 4pm Tuesday – Thursday 9am – 6pm Friday 9am – 5pm Saturday 8am – 2pm Sunday Closed

